room areas, pool tables and similar mechanical amusement devices. 

Commercial Vehicle. Any one of a class of vehicles and similar vehicles whose characteristics are 
described below which have or require commercial license plates and have a gross vehicle weight in 
excess of six-thousand-five-hundred (6,500) pounds. Any commercially licensed vehicle which does not 
possess the characteristics of a commercial vehicle, as defined below, shall not be subject to the 
restrictions applying to commercial vehicles. 

A. Semi-trailer. A trailer unit which is customarily attached to and propelled by a truck tractor

[...]

a principal building or use and any structures, and having frontage upon a public or private street or road. 

A. Corner Lot. A lot located at the intersection of two (2) streets or a lot bounded on two (2) sides by 
a curving street, where any two (2) chords of which form an angle of one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees or less. 

B. Double Frontage or Through Lot. A lot other than a corner lot having frontage on two (2) more 
or less parallel streets.   

C. Interior Lot. A lot other than a corner lot with only one (1) lot line fronting on a street. 

D.